GROUP 8 FIXTURES 2024

BOUGHTON

Stonelees

St Augustines
Chestfield Shrub Hill
Westgate & Birchington
St Augustines
Upchurch River Valley
Chestfield Shrub Hill
Stonelees

Westgate & Birchington
Upchurch River Valley

Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away

CHESTFIELD SHRUB HILL

Stonelees

Westgate & Birchington
St Augustines
Boughton

Stonelees

Upchurch River Valley
Westgate & Birchington
St Augustines
Boughton

Upchurch River Valley

ST AUGUSTINES

Westgate & Birchington
Boughton

Chestfield Shrub Hill
Upchurch River Valley
Stonelees

Boughton

Westgate & Birchington
Chestfield Shrub Hill
Upchurch River Valley
Stonelees

Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away

Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home

May

May

June

June

July

July
August
August
September
September

April

April

May

June

June

July

July
August
August
September

April

May

May

June

June

July

July
August
August
September

Thursday 2nd
Monday 20th
Tuesday 4th
Thursday 13th
Tuesday 2nd
Tuesday 16th
Friday 16th
Monday 19th
Monday 2nd
Thursday 19th

Tuesday 16th
Friday 26th
Tuesday 28th
Tuesday 4th
Friday 14th
Friday 12th
Thursday 18th
Friday 9th
Friday 16th
Thursday 12th

Thursday 18th
Monday 20th
Tuesday 28th
Thursday 13th
Monday 24th
Tuesday 2nd
Tuesday 9th
Friday 9th
Monday 12th
Tuesday 3rd

09.00
13.00
09.00
10.30
09.00
09.00
09.00
08.30
09.00
09.30

08.30
09.00
13.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
10.30
09.00
09.00
09.30

10.30
13.00
13.00
09.30
08.30
08.30
13.00
09.00
13.00
13.00



STONELEES

Upchurch River Valley Away April Thursday 11th 09.30
Chestfield Shrub Hill Home April Tuesday 16th 08.30
Boughton Away May Thursday 2nd 09.00
Chestfield Shrub Hill Away June Friday 14th 09.00
St Augustines Home June Monday 24th 08.30
Upchurch River Valley Home July Thursday 18th 09.30
Westgate & Birchington  Away August Thursday 8th 10.30
Boughton Home August Monday 19th 08.30
Westgate & Birchington  Home August Tuesday 27th 08.30
St Augustines Away September Tuesday 3rd 13.00

UPCHURCH RIVER VALLEY

Stonelees Home April Thursday 11th 09.30
Westgate & Birchington  Home May Thursday 23rd 09.30
St Augustines Home June Thursday 13th 09.30
Westgate & Blrchington  Away June Thursday 27th 10.30
Chestfield Shrub Hill Away July Friday 12th 09.00

Boughton Away July Tuesday 16th 09.00
Stonelees Away July Thursday 18th 09.30
St Augustines Away August Monday 12th 13.00
Chestfield Shrub Hill Home September Thursday 12th 09.30
Boughton Home September Thursday 19th 09.30

WESTGATE & BIRCHINGTON

St Augustines Home April Thursday 18th 10.30
Upchurch River Valley Away May Thursday 23rd 09.30
Chestfield Shrub Hill Away April Friday 26th 09.00
Boughton Home June Thursday 13th 10.30
Upchurch River Valley Home June Thursday 27th 10.30
St Augustines Away July Tuesday 9th 13.00
Chestfield Shrub Hill Home July Thursday 18th 10.30
Stonelees Home August Thursday 8th 10.30
Stonelees Away August Tuesday 27th 08.30
Boughton Away September Monday 2nd 09.00

SINGLES  17th September The Ridge  PAIRS 26th September Nizels
GROUP WINNERS 2nd October Hever JAMBOREE 23rd September Upchurch



