GROUP 8 FIXTURES 2024

BOUGHTON

Stonelees	Home	May	Thursday 2nd	09.00
St Augustines	Away	May	Monday 20th	13.00
Chestfield Shrub Hill	Home	June	Tuesday 4th	09.00
Westgate & Birchington	Away	June	Thursday 13th	10.30
St Augustines	Home	July	Tuesday 2nd	09.00
Upchurch River Valley	Home	July	Tuesday 16th	09.00
Chestfield Shrub Hill	Away	August	Friday 16th	09.00
Stonelees	Away	August	Monday 19th	08.30
Westgate & Birchington	Home	September	Monday 2nd	09.00
Upchurch River Valley	Away	September	Thursday 19th	09.30

CHESTFIELD SHRUB HILL

Stonelees	Away	April	Tuesday 16th	08.30
Westgate & Birchington	Home	April	Friday 26th	09.00
St Augustines	Away	May	Tuesday 28th	13.00
Boughton	Away	June	Tuesday 4th	09.00
Stonelees	Home	June	Friday 14th	09.00
Upchurch River Valley	Home	July	Friday 12th	09.00
Westgate & Birchington	Away	July	Thursday 18th	10.30
St Augustines	Home	August	Friday 9th	09.00
Boughton	Home	August	Friday 16th	09.00
Upchurch River Valley	Away	September	Thursday 12th	09.30

ST AUGUSTINES

Westgate & Birchington	Away	April	Thursday 18th	10.30
Boughton	Home	May	Monday 20th	13.00
Chestfield Shrub Hill	Home	May	Tuesday 28th	13.00
Upchurch River Valley	Away	June	Thursday 13th	09.30
Stonelees	Away	June	Monday 24th	08.30
Boughton	Away	July	Tuesday 2nd	08.30
Westgate & Birchington	Home	July	Tuesday 9th	13.00
Chestfield Shrub Hill	Away	August	Friday 9th	09.00
Upchurch River Valley	Home	August	Monday 12th	13.00
Stonelees	Home	September	Tuesday 3rd	13.00

STONELEES

Upchurch River Valley	Away	April	Thursday 11th	09.30
Chestfield Shrub Hill	Home	April	Tuesday 16th	08.30
Boughton	Away	May	Thursday 2nd	09.00
Chestfield Shrub Hill	Away	June	Friday 14th	09.00
St Augustines	Home	June	Monday 24th	08.30
Upchurch River Valley	Home	July	Thursday 18th	09.30
Westgate & Birchington	Away	August	Thursday 8th	10.30
Boughton	Home	August	Monday 19th	08.30
Westgate & Birchington	Home	August	Tuesday 27th	08.30
St Augustines	Away	September	Tuesday 3rd	13.00

UPCHURCH RIVER VALLEY

Stonelees	Home	April	Thursday 11th	09.30
Westgate & Birchington	Home	May	Thursday 23rd	09.30
St Augustines	Home	June	Thursday 13th	09.30
Westgate & BIrchington	Away	June	Thursday 27th	10.30
Chestfield Shrub Hill	Away July	Friday	12th 09.00	
Boughton	Away	July	Tuesday 16th	09.00
Stonelees	Away	July	Thursday 18th	09.30
St Augustines	Away	August	Monday 12th	13.00
Chestfield Shrub Hill	Home	September	Thursday 12th	09.30
Boughton	Home	September	Thursday 19th	09.30

WESTGATE & BIRCHINGTON

St Augustines	Home	April	Thursday 18th	10.30
Upchurch River Valley	Away	May	Thursday 23rd	09.30
Chestfield Shrub Hill	Away	April	Friday 26th	09.00
Boughton	Home	June	Thursday 13th	10.30
Upchurch River Valley	Home	June	Thursday 27th	10.30
St Augustines	Away	July	Tuesday 9th	13.00
Chestfield Shrub Hill	Home	July	Thursday 18th	10.30
Stonelees	Home	August	Thursday 8th	10.30
Stonelees	Away	August	Tuesday 27th	08.30
Boughton	Away	September	Monday 2nd	09.00

SINGLES 17th September The Ridge PAIRS 26th September Nizels GROUP WINNERS 2nd October Hever JAMBOREE 23rd September Upchurch